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Safety Risk Management Panel/Safety Assessment Attendance Roster
Location: ABIA P&E Offices, 4219 Spirit of Texas Dr., Room 174 Date: June 21,2018 Time: 8:30to 4:15
SMS or
SRM Panel Initials Initials
# | Attendee Role / Position Email / Contact information Representing s et Sign | Sign Out
(YIN)
1. | Jennifer Williams Capital Improvement Jennifer.williams@austintexas.gov ABIA Planning & 3\} OVV\)
Program Manager Engineering
2. | Paul Greiner Manager Dept. of Paul.greiner@austintexas.gov ABIA Safety & Security ]/ o/ 7
Occupational Safety | )/ 4
3. | Scott Madole Airfield Operations Scott. madole@austintexas.gov ABIA Airfield Operations .
Manager Y Mg | =h
4, | Ellen Brunjes- Project Manager Ellen.brandt@austintexas.gov ABIA Department of ) e,
Brandt Aviation N [5—] 2 /3‘
5. | Captain Frank ARFF Battalion Fire Franklin.Marek@austintexas.gov ABIA ARFF »/
Marek Dept. (2" in command) y/ : e =
6. | Marcelino Sanchez | Program Manager Marcelino.Sanchez@faa.gov FAA Southwest Region, v ”{ —_
Airports Division “"‘X
7. | Eric Swann Regional SMS/NAS eric.swann@faa.gov FAA Southwest Region, Y j C j-
Integration Specialist Airports Division é =
8. | Michael Fray Airport Certification Michael. Fray@faa.gov FAA Southwest Region, Y
Safety Inspector Airports Division e W
; , ATCT M er Nancy.delacruz@faa.gov FAA Air Traffic Control s X
9. | Nancy De La Cruz | FAA anag y @faa.g Fidbea /Lj s 5 530 o
10, Jeff Stein FAA, ATCT Support Jeff stem@faagov FAA Air Traffic Control Y N I—— i
Specialist Jerrtey.c.. Snaa @ Rk, oV Tower i> ARSE
11.| Rip Torn Air Traffic Services Rip.TOrn@alpa.org Airlines Pilots Association v r G 5
Group International P =] 4 \7(
12§WW%M&WW'—%\ <
13| Gn ; - : Seigritureli S Eliaht <
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14 JeffPearse | Chief Fxecutive Officer | Jpearse@austinsouthterminalcom | Lonest L]
Terminal [ e
e | Ty
———ad VVI?‘T&( Caghee feck —\ose,)ﬂ_ Meccer & awsDtaes g0 bélj'f{_‘) ¢ /valn Fn ,\) j@(
16 F } b “ i} Dm- cv‘t-
LA [ompwety. s MpmrSeo. | yneslabeom) oavetwespco S
FAA Flight Procedures ~
17.| Walter Stokes walter.a.stokes@faa.gov FAA peoM b
Office (FPO) @faag Y e o 0P
18.| / \ ' o
Lo Ly | A&eonr ofs | boroe . Livran@ pomiorscdrcer  ABzaoPq ! Ji, | FEReeE
19. ' LU . O C yo L)‘\QT’J(&‘MS‘“" 1'“3/{91&( oy -
StanlegCraaforl] Tner i 1 aksa potew| 2 | SC|SC123
20 \\ lenss N ¢ ¢ vt
[Arabelle Glass| Takrn prnell & QI B avnstinosgy o 2,4 ey ™~ AQ[ | %0

21.| Russell Blanck MP Project Manager rblanck@landrum-brown.com Landrum & Brown Y
22.| Joanne Landry Panel Facilitator joanne@landryconsultants.com Landry Consulting Q
F i |
23.| Derek Cone Panel Co-Facilitator derek.cone@aerosys.net Aero Systems Y ( W) @Z/
24| Andrew Kirchhoff—| Associate Vice akirchhoff@landrum-brown Gom Landrum & Brown I L b3
President
25.| Tim O’'Krongley Aviation Planning TEOkrongley@garverUSA.com Garver ﬂ
Director @ ?E § 3,
A
26.| Nathan Polsgrove | Senior Aviation Planner | NRPolsgrove@GarverUSA.com Garver @ /WO /%YQU
L AN
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